Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

AT 144 FORE ST

Appeal Board Other

This is to certify that ____JACKRABBIT LIMITED L

provided that the person or persons,

of the provisions of the Statutes of

Department Name

has permission to _____Arabica Coffee Warehouse/l

PERMI

oaster

ine and of the

tion a

BILITY

m or

Permit Number: 081169

epting this permit shall comply with all

fances of the City of Portland regulating

019 A008001

the construction, maintenance at this department.	nd use of buildings and sectures	s, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication inspects names and many permit on process of the process	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.		00

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Scanned

Cit	y of Portland, Main	e - Buil	lding or Use l	Permi	t Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
	Congress Street, 0410						08-1169			019 A0	08001	
Loca	ation of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owne	r Address:			Phone:		
			JACKRABBI	T LIMITED LIABILI		44 (OAK ST			207-653-6	5237	
	iness Name:		Contractor Name			Contractor Address:				Phone		
Dusiness Name.		Jack Welsh			10 Orchard Road Cape Elizabeth			beth				
		Phone:			<u> </u>				change 6 Zone: 1			
							erations - Co	mmercial		used	150	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:		Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	7			
Co	mmercial .		Commercial -		rabica Coffee		\$40.00	\$1,60	\$1,600.00		1	
AC	mor fortings for Bed leners	Truck		Warehouse/Install Coffee Roaster			Approved			SPECTION:		
"	Belleniac		& Exhaust Vent			Denied Us				e Group: Type: 3A		
'	1-20 0-1-0 05		Coffee Re	Coppe Robsten			·			T1.		
				•		see Conditions			<u> </u>	11BC 2003		
Prop	posed Project Description: (hang	eduse		-							
Ara	abica Coffee Warehouse/I	nstall Co	ffee Roaster & I	Exhaust	Vent	Signature Orec Cuts Signature m 9 22 08						
						PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC						
						Action: Approved Approve						
						Signature:						
Perr	mit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:	<u> </u>		Zoning Approval						
lm	nd	09/16	5/2008					, ripprovi				
1.	This permit application	does not	preclude the	Special Zone or Rev		ews Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review				
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Wetland			☐ Miscellaneous					
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review			
			│ │ Su	ıbdivision	[Interpretation				Approved			
			Site Plan			Approved			Approved w/Conditions			
			 Maj j	_Minor MM	Denied				Denied			
				Ol	we by con	ditione						
				Date:	Date: Q 9/5/. Date:					Date:		
					~~ '/\(1168	1				-/-	
					·	, ,					, estate	
				(CERTIFICATI	ON						
	reby certify that I am the											
	ve been authorized by the											
	sdiction. In addition, if a 1 have the authority to ent											
	n permit.	ei aii aie	as covered by st	ich þeri	iiit at any reason	iaule i	iour to emor	ce the provi	Sion or	the code(s) app	piicable to	
J401.	- L											
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S	_	DATE		PHO	NE	
RES	SPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHA	RGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

144 FORE ST

CBL 019 A008001

Issued to

Jackrabbit Limited Liability/Jack Welsh

Date of Issue

01/29/2009

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 08-1169 has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

end unit

Commercial-Arabica Coffee Warehouse Use Group: F Type: 5A

IBC 2003

Limiting Conditions:

none

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.